9/7/2017
9/7/2017
9/7/2017

9/12/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017

9/14/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017

9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/21/2017
9/21/2017
9/21/2017

Dunkirk @ Falconer
Maple Grove @ Fredonia
Olean @ Southwestern
Falconer @ Maple Grove
Dunkirk @ Olean
Southwestern @ Fredonia
Olean @ Falconer
Maple Grove @ Southwestern
Fredonia @ Dunkirk
Falconer @ Southwestern
Olean @ Fredonia
Dunkirk @ Maple Grove
Fredonia @ Falconer
Southwestern @ Dunkirk
Maple Grove @ Olean

Significant Dates:

Start Date: 8/14/17
First Scrimmage: 8/23/17

First Contest: 8/25/17

Seeding Meeting: 10/14/17

9/26/2017
9/26/2017
9/26/2017

9/28/2017
9/28/2017
9/28/2017

10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017

10/5/2017
10/5/2017
10/5/2017

10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017

CCAA West Girls Soccer 2017 Final 3/30/17
Start Time 4:30 Weekdays 10:00 Saturdays

Falconer @ Dunkirk
Fredonia @ Maple Grove
Southwestern @ Olean
Maple Grove @ Falconer
Olean @ Dunkirk
Fredonia @ Southwestern
Falconer @ Olean
Southwestern @ Maple Grove
Dunkirk @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Falconer
Fredonia @ Olean
Maple Grove @ Dunkirk
Falconer @ Fredonia
Dunkirk @ Southwestern
Olean @ Maple Grove




