CCAA West Girls Soccer 2017 Final 3/30/17 Start Time 4:30 Weekdays 10:00 Saturdays

9/7/2017	Dunkirk	@	Falconer	9/26/2017	Falconer	@	Dunkirk
9/7/2017	Maple Grove	@	Fredonia	9/26/2017	Fredonia	@	Maple Grove
9/7/2017	Olean	@	Southwestern	9/26/2017	Southwestern	@	Olean
9/12/2017	Falconer	@	Maple Grove	9/28/2017	Maple Grove	@	Falconer
9/12/2017	Dunkirk	@	Olean	9/28/2017	Olean	@	Dunkirk
9/12/2017	Southwestern	@	Fredonia	9/28/2017	Fredonia	@	Southwestern
9/14/2017	Olean	@	Falconer	10/3/2017	Falconer	@	Olean
9/14/2017	Maple Grove	@	Southwestern	10/3/2017	Southwestern	@	Maple Grove
9/14/2017	Fredonia	@	Dunkirk	10/3/2017	Dunkirk	@	Fredonia
9/19/2017	Falconer	@	Southwestern	10/5/2017	Southwestern	@	Falconer
9/19/2017	Olean	@	Fredonia	10/5/2017	Fredonia	@	Olean
9/19/2017	Dunkirk	@	Maple Grove	10/5/2017	Maple Grove	@	Dunkirk
9/21/2017	Fredonia	@	Falconer	10/10/2017	Falconer	@	Fredonia
9/21/2017	Southwestern	@	Dunkirk	10/10/2017	Dunkirk	@	Southwestern
9/21/2017	Maple Grove	@	Olean	10/10/2017	Olean	@	Maple Grove

Significant Dates:

Start Date: 8/14/17 First Scrimmage: 8/23/17 First Contest: 8/25/17 Seeding Meeting: 10/14/17